)

South Carolina TLegislature

May 20, 2024, 05:08:27 am

Session 114 - (2001-2002)

S 0740 General Bill, By Bauer
Similar (H 3481)
Summary: Bass, striped; size limit on taking of effective during summer months on Lake Murray; Fish and Game

A BILL TO AMEND SECTION 50-13-236, AS AMENDED, CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, RELATING TO
CREEL AND SIZE LIMITS ON STRIPED BASS AND BLACK BASS FROM LAKE MURRAY, SO AS TO DELETE THE
PROVISION THAT THE SIZE LIMIT ON STRIPED BASS TAKEN FROM LAKE MURRAY IS NOT IN EFFECT DURING THE
MONTHS OF JUNE, JULY, AND AUGUST.

06/06/01
06/06/01
02/27/02
03/12/02
03/12/02
03/12/02
03/13/02
03/14/02
03/14/02

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House

Introduced and read first time SJ-5

Referred to Committee on Fish, Game and Forestry SJ-5

Committee report: Favorable with amendment Fish, Game and Forestry SJ-10

Amended SJ-20

Read second time SJ-20

Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-20

Read third time and sent to House SJ-9

Introduced and read first time HJ-6

Referred to Committee on Agriculture, Natural Resources and Environmental Affairs HJ-6
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