## South Carolina Legislature

May 20, 2024, 05:08:27 am

## Session 114 - (2001-2002)

## S 0740 General Bill, By Bauer

Similar (H 3481)

Summary: Bass, striped; size limit on taking of effective during summer months on Lake Murray; Fish and Game
A BILL TO AMEND SECTION 50-13-236, AS AMENDED, CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, RELATING TO
CREEL AND SIZE LIMITS ON STRIPED BASS AND BLACK BASS FROM LAKE MURRAY, SO AS TO DELETE THE
PROVISION THAT THE SIZE LIMIT ON STRIPED BASS TAKEN FROM LAKE MURRAY IS NOT IN EFFECT DURING THE
MONTHS OF JUNE, JULY, AND AUGUST.

06/06/01	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-5
06/06/01	Senate	Referred to Committee on Fish, Game and Forestry SJ-5
02/27/02	Senate	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Fish, Game and Forestry SJ-10
03/12/02	Senate	Amended SJ-20
03/12/02	Senate	Read second time SJ-20
03/12/02	Senate	Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-20
03/13/02	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-9
03/14/02	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-6
03/14/02	House	Referred to Committee on Agriculture, Natural Resources and Environmental Affairs HJ-6